

Â

Cr1.A.No. 1405 OF 2003
ITEM No.68

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL MP Nos.1091 & 2616 of 2004 in Criminal Appeal No. 1405/2003

RAM NATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(for bail)

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is dismissed.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master